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RIAC Leader Contact List  
(with RIAC meeting dates/times/location) 

 

RIAC LRC Chair Meeting 
Date/Time 

Location 

Barren 
River 

Anne Embry 
270-901-5251 
aembry@lifeskills.com  

Christopher Elmore 
270-670-2049 
Christopher.elmore@ky.gov  

2nd Wednesday  

10:00 am CST 

Bowling Green 

Big Sandy 
Donnie Ray 
606-886-8572 
Donald.Ray@mtcomp.org    

William McCoy (Chair) 
606-594-9594 
williamm.mccoy@ky.gov    
Melina Hampton (Alt. Chair) 
melina.hampton@ky.gov  

2nd Tuesday  

1:00 pm EST 

Prestonsburg 

  

Bluegrass 
East 

Liz Moreland 
859-806-9229 
liz.moreland@newvista.org  

Kathy Mason 
859-269-1349 
Onetwothree20@hotmail.com    

4th Wednesday 

2:00 pm EST 

Lexington 

Bluegrass 
South 

Liz Moreland 
859-806-9229 
 liz.moreland@newvista.org  

Lisa Monholland 
859-236-2726   
Lisa.Monholland@newvista.org  
Backup: Denise Gates 
859-623-7492 
Denise.gates@kycourts.net 

1st Wednesday 

1:30 pm EST 

Stanford 

Bluegrass 
West 

Liz Moreland 
859-806-9229 
liz.moreland@newvista.org  

Paige Nantz 
859-494-9036 
paige.nantz@ky.gov  

1st Wednesday 

9:30 am EST 

Georgetown 

Buffalo 
Trace 

Vacant   Jennifer Jeffers 
606-564-4056, ext. 42839 
Jennifer.jeffers@ky.gov  

2nd Friday 

9:30 am EST 

Maysville 

Cumberland 
Valley 

Monica Hoskins 
 (606) 598-2848 
Monica.hoskins@crccc.org  

Barbara Greene 

(606) 344-6825 

barbara@kypartnership.org  

1st Thursday 

9:00 am EST 

Corbin 

FIVCO 
Tony Dillow 
(606) 624-8564 
tony.dillow@pathways-ky.org  

Sharon Kiser 
Sharon.kiser@ky.gov 
Back-up: James Gillum        
606-326-3003      
James.gillum@ky.gov 

1st Monday 

9:30 am EST 

Ashland 

Gateway 
Tony Dillow 
(606) 624-8564 
tony.dillow@pathways-ky.org  

Sharon Kiser 
Sharon.kiser@ky.gov 
Back up: Tara Cornett 
606-783-8555        
Tara.cornett@ky.gov  

4th Thursday 

9:30 am EST 

  Morehead 

Green River 
Vacant Leslie Bentley 

270-570-2414 
Bentley-leslie@rvbh.com 
Meredith Young (Alt. Chair) 
mlyoung@audubon-area.com 
Chris Bentonwhite (Alt. Chair) 
bentonwhite-john@rvbh.com  

3rd Thursday 
9:00 am CST 

Owensboro 
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Jefferson 
 
 

Michelle Cunningham 
502-589-8615 
mcunningham@sevencounties.org  
Noreen McHolland  
502-387-6841 
Nmcholla@sevencounties.org  

Desirea Rhodes 
502-595-4504, x. 5138 
Desirea.Rhodes@ky.gov   

2nd Monday 

1:00 pm EST 

Louisville  

KY River 
Renee Roberts 
606-436-5791, x 7272 
alexandria.roberts@krccnet.com   

Mary Beth Halcomb 
606-633-0191 
mary.halcomb@ky.gov   

4th Thursday 

9:00 am EST 

Hazard 

Lake 
Cumberland 

Jill Edwards 
270-932-3226 
jiedwards@adanta.org  

Nichole Zuger 
606-383-4486 
Nikki.Zuger81@gmail.com  

1st Tuesday 

9:00 am EST 

Somerset 

Lincoln Trail 
Amy Jennings 
270-769-5301, x 1125 
ADJennings@communicare.org 

Rhonda Walters 
270-765-2605, x. 1143 
RWalters@communicare.org 

1st Tuesday 

12:30 pm EST 

Elizabethtown  

Northern KY 
Susan Robinson 
859-578-3200, ext. 6160 
srobinson@northkey.org   

Caroline Mullins 
caroline.mullins@northkey.org  

1st Wednesday 

9:00 am EST 

Covington  

Pennyrile 
Serena Eldridge 
270-365-2007 
seldridge@pennyroyalcenter.org  

Janet Doyel 
270-889-6573 
janetr.doyel@ky.gov    

1st Tuesday 

9:00 am CST 

Hopkinsville 

Purchase 
Shelley King 
270-442-7121 x 1558 
sking@4rbh.org  

Tammi Taylor     
270-527-0662    
tammi.taylor@ky.gov   

3rd Tuesday 

9:00 am CST 

Paducah 

Salt River 
 
 
 
 

Amanda Goodlett 
502-589-8085, x1039 
Agoodlett@sevencounties.org 

Lindy Montgomery 
502-955-6591 
lindy.montgomery@ky.gov  
Jennifer Hardigree (Co-Chair) 
jhardigree@sevencounties.org     

3rd Wednesday 

12:30 pm EST 

 

Shelbyville 

Counties Within Each Region 

Barren River  Logan, Simpson, Butler, Warren, Edmonson, Hart, Barren, Allen, Metcalfe, and Monroe 

Big Sandy  Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, Floyd, and Pike  

Bluegrass  Anderson, Franklin, Woodford, Mercer, Boyle, Lincoln, Garrard, Jessamine, Fayette, Scott, 
Harrison, Bourbon, Nicholas, Clark, Madison, Powell, and Estill 

Buffalo Trace  Bracken, Mason, Robertson, Fleming, and Lewis  

Cumberland Valley  Jackson, Rockcastle, Laurel, Clay, Knox, Whitley, Bell, and Harlan 

FIVCO Greenup, Boyd, Carter, Elliott, and Lawrence  

Gateway  Rowan, Bath, Montgomery, Menifee, and Morgan  

Green River  Union, Henderson, Webster, McLean, Daviess, Ohio, and Hancock 

Jefferson Jefferson 

Kentucky River  Wolfe, Owsley, Lee, Breathitt, Leslie, Perry, Knott, and Letcher  

Lake Cumberland  Taylor, Adair, Green, Casey, Russell, Pulaski, Clinton, Cumberland, Wayne, and McCreary 

Lincoln Trail  Breckinridge, Meade, Grayson, Hardin, LaRue, Nelson, Washington, and Marion 
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Northern Kentucky  Boone, Kenton, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Owen, Grant, and Pendleton  

Pennyrile  Crittenden, Lyon, Caldwell, Hopkins, Muhlenberg, Trigg, Christian, and Todd  

Purchase  Ballard, Carlisle, Hickman, Livingston, Fulton, McCracken, Graves, Marshall, and Calloway  

Salt River Bullitt, Henry, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer, and Trimble 
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